COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

ISIN: DKO0060093607

Overview
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Price
5.20 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

4.00% (0.20)

DK0060093607
CPHCAP ST

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

34 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

5.05 DKK (5,300)
5.60 DKK (4,000)
5.00 DKK

5.20 DKK

5.00 DKK

5.00 DKK

5.0217 DKK
4,600

23,100.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060093607&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf6e52fafeee9a473191c82f5c6c2e424abedcf755618927171a32014b64c057&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=984c38c059de38b5b&time=1719775619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=339b0ea65169ab3e838a7964f0b9752e5266018ec3d391442fed09f10733b102&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ff6bed13a1161dcd&time=1719775619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=371f9de3a1f879426237379affdcb153621bbfebb5bb893beaf8c41e36996dda&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da9f2ca897cd14677&time=1719775619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d82dbde22ae09a760cb0d4abd11fbcb16f4f918600719f5e939413edac11a43d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c9637b0f41c7e348&time=1719775619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ced5bcb40f41c67b78cc7479f94aeca7a2081294069b17427d605feb8505cfcc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b578f9ce44c9528c0&time=1719775619&tool=RSC

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Details

2024/06/28 17:20:00

Price
5.20 DKK

Difference (] 4.00% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060093607
Symbol CPHCAP ST
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5.05 DKK (5,300)
Ask (Ask size) 5.60 DKK (4,000)
Open 5.00 DKK
High 5.20 DKK
Low 5.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 5.00 DKK
VWAP 5.0217 DKK
Volume (pcs) 4,600
Trading volume 23,100.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -3.70% -17.46% +9.24%
Perf (abs.) -0.20 -1.10 +0.44
Beta -0.23 -0.06 0.24

Volatility 35.65 49.29 58.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq
Copenhagen

London Stock
Exchange

5.03 DKK (28,762)
5.21 DKK (7,102)

5.34 DKK (11,577)
5.69 DKK (8,082)

6.15 DKK (2024/02/08)
4.90 DKK (2024/06/25)
7.10 DKK (2023/07/20)
4.90 DKK (2024/06/25)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2024/06/ 17:20 5.20 DKK  0.02 2
28
2020/08/ 13:06 3.2409 DKK 0.07 1
17
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
COPENHAGEN CAPITAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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